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第 １ 位
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第 ３ 位

第 ３ 位

第 ５ 位

荒　川　廣　貴
（ 柳 井 学 園 ）

B20

B30

B21

B22

B54

B31

B23

個人対抗戦　７４kg級

荒　川　廣　貴 （柳井学園）1

8

2 加　藤　光　貴 （国際学院）
B7

3 小　野　大　輔 （笠岡工業）

4 若　原　大　輝 （鳥取育英）
B8

5 田　島　　　優 （松江工業）

6 宮　﨑　貴　大 （倉敷鷲羽）
B9

7 北　脇　大　暉 （松江工業）

木　村　祐　介 （ 倉 敷 ）

9 金　子　竜　聖 （ 豊 浦 ）
B10

10 中　田　啓　太 （倉吉農業）

11 守　田　佳　悟 （田布施農工）
B11

12 青　山　夢　斗 （隠岐島前）

13 平　田　拳　士 （ 三 次 ）

リパチャージ(5位決定戦)

1 （ ）
B38

2 小 野 大 輔 ( 笠 岡 工 業 )
3位

3 宮 﨑 貴 大 ( 倉 敷 鷲 羽 )

B44

1 青 山 夢 斗 ( 隠 岐 島 前 )
B39

2 平 田 拳 士 ( 三 次 )

３位決定
戦敗者 平 田 拳 士 ( 三 次 )

３位

3 木 村 祐 介 ( 倉 敷 )

B45

( 田 布施農工 )

小野大輔 ( 笠 岡 工 業 )

３位決定
戦敗者 宮 﨑 貴 大 ( 倉 敷 鷲 羽 )

B50 5位

出場選手1３名

木村祐介 ( 倉 敷 )

平田拳士 ( 三 次 )

荒川廣貴 ( 柳 井 学 園 )

守田佳悟


